

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

To the Portland, Me., 115rch 17, 1924 19 INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: The undersigned applies for a permit to aller the following described building:-612 Congress Street Ward 5 in fire-limits? Yes Location . Name of Owner or Lessee, - M. Address Filelity Bldg " " Contractor, ... C 3 % alker " 6 Revere Street " Architect, Descrip-Material of Building is Orick Style of Roof, flat Material of Roofing, tar & grave tion of Size of Building is 40°t feet long; ______feet wide. No. of Stories, __3______ Present Cellar Wall is constructed of Stone is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top. Bldg. Underpinning isbrick is inches thick; is feet in height. Height of Building 40ft Wall, if Brick; 1st,2d, 3d, 4th, 5th, What was Building last used for? _____ Store & office No. of Families? _____ What will Building now be used for? ______ store & office _____ m Detail of Proposed Work Put in partitions and install turkish bath all to comply with the building ordinance Estimated Cost \$ 160. If Extended On Any Side Size of Extension, No. of feet long !......; No. of feet wide !; No. of feet high above sidewalk ? No. of Stories high?; Style of Roof?....; Material of Roofing? Of what material will the Extension be built? Foundation? If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?..... inches; and Party Walls inches. How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building? When Moved, Raised or Built Upon No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon ! Proposed Foundations No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be?

How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported ?......

Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative.

Congruss 21



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS						
	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building: Location 612 Congress Ward, 5 in tre-limits? yes						
	Name of Owner or Lessee. C. B. Dalton	Ward, 5 in fre-limits? yes Address Picklity Building					
	" " Contrac or, James A O'Rour						
	· · · A. hitem						
Descrip-		Ross, pitch Material of Rooling, slate					
tion of Present Bldg	Size of Building is: "5ft feet long: 20ft feet wide No of Stories 3						
	Size of Building is: Cellar Wall : constructed of atoms is inches wide on bottom and batters to inches on top. Underpinning is brick is inches thick; is feet in height.						
	Underpinning is brick is						
٠,	Height of Building 10ft Wall, if Brick; Is	• •					
	What was Building last used for? stores & to	No. of Families? 3					
:: 	What will Building now be used for?	swne					
r.	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK						
	Build addition of brick 8x20 two s	stories high with flat tar & gravel roof					
5.		panging partitions, any new emposed woodwork					
	all to comply with the building ord						
	was a second of the second of						
		Estimated Cost 3 5,000.					
	IF EXTEND	DED ON ANY SIDE					
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long? 2016 ; No. of						
	No. of Stories high? 2 Style 2 100	49.4					
	Of what material will the Extension be built. bri						
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of Extern						
	How will the extension be occupied? stores	How connected with Main Building? Joined					
	No. of Stories high? 2 ; Style 2 (196)? 6 that (Material of Roofing? tar agrave?) 6 what material will the Extension be built? brick Foundation? concrete 16 of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? 12 in inches; and Party Walls inches. How connected with Main Building? Joined WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? Proposed Foundations						
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or B	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
	110" Bidly ree will the External Walls //t Meredett	in height: Farty wans					
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED						
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTER						
		'alis? in Story					
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTER Will an opening be made in the Party or External V Size of the opening?						
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External V	How protected?					
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External V Size of the opening? How will the remaining portion of the value suppo	How protected?					
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External V Size of the opening? How will the remaining portion of the wale be suppo Signature of Own Authorized Representations	How protected?					
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part How many feet will the External Walls be increased	i in height? Party Walls					



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be file with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the INSPECTOR OF	DILL OTMA	Fortland, May 2 , 1921		192	
	Ine	indersigned applies for a per-	ni: to alter the following desc	ribed building:—		
	Nome of O	OIE Jongross		in fire-limits? yes	***************************************	
	Name of Owner or Less	ee Filliam A Dorra;	Address	654 Congress	***************************************	
	Contractor,	Yarren Quint	- or			
escrip-	Motorial of Pull 1	haide				
ion of	Size of Duilding is	Style of	Roof, <u>pitch</u> <u>Materia</u>	of Roofing, iron		
Present Bldg	College Wall in annual and	feet long;	9ft feet wide. No.	of Stories,3		
	Cenar wan is construct	ed of Stone	inches wide on bottom and b	atters toinches	on top. 🗓	
	Underp ming is	Prick :	inches thick; isfee	t in height.	<u> </u>	
	neight of Building 25	Wall, if Brick; 1st,	3d,3d,	4th, 5.h,_	T	
,′	Was Building last	used for? 07011.Ag	No. of Fa	milies?1	<u> </u>	
	What will Building now	be used for? distilling &	Store (two fami?	163		
			PROPOSED WORK		8	
	New store front,	any new exterior wood	work to be covered wi	th metal, change p	artition	
	change_first_flo	or into store and sec	and third ond(story to be used f	or two families	<u>B</u>	
	all to comply wi	tn_the building ordin	and third endictory to be used f			
	***				Z	
					—— G	
		· decisions , up administratory decision	Estima	ted Cost \$ 8.000.	m	
				Value of the state	F	
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long? ; No. of feet wide? ; No. of feet high above sidewalk?					
	No. of Stories high?	Style of Dee	eer wider; No. of feet	high above sidewalk?	<u> </u>	
			?; Materia			
	If of Brick, what will be	the thickness of Enternal M.	Foundat	ion?		
	How will the extension I	the thick less of the letter by the	l'oundat	ty Walls	inches.	
		Trees and the second	How connected with	Main Building?	ดิ	
			ISED OR BUILT UPO		WORK	
	No. of Stories in height	vhen Moved, Raised, or Buil	t upon?Proposed	f Foundations	<u>Z</u>	
	No. of feet high from lev	el of ground to highest part o	of Roof to be?	***************************************		
	How many feet will the	External Walls be increased in	ı height?	Party Walls	*****	
	*************************				***************************************	
			***************************************	***************************************	*************	
	***************************************	transcriptorporturalization de implication (4-4-50 et militario)	***************************************	·· ··	***************************************	
	****	r manachtheas ann agus agus agus agus agus ann an de san an tarbarann de san agus agus agus agus agus agus agus agus	***************************************			
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED					
1	Will an opening be made	in the Party or Fxternal Wa	lls?in	1121120120		
:	Size of the opening?	to compress our cours assumed absence a cours	How protected?	***************************************	Story.	
1	How will the remaining p	ortion of the wall be supporte	ed?	/		
		Signature of Owner of Authorized Representa	or Slove			
			6-57/11	Music h	•••••••	
		A.ddres.	s regre	V U		

612 (VEXTESS STREET

CONTINUES AND A STATE OF THE ANALYSIS AND A STATE OF THE ANALYSIS

iffer

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Revocable Public Property or Way Occupancy Permit

Number: 17	Date Issued: 9/12/83 Date Expires: 9/12/84	Fee Paia: \$75.00
Permission is hereby pursuant to the Municipal A PORTION OF THE SIDEWALK	given to KIDS STUFF - REBE Code of the City of Portland AT 611A CONGRESS	CCA STRAUSS-MALCOLM 1, Maine to occupy
for the following purposes A-FRAMES SIGN (SIZE NOT T	s (and description of equipme O EXCLED 2X4 FEET)	ent if any): TO PLACE AN
N.B.: Oc upation of sidewa or egres, from structures SIDEWALK WHEN STORE IS NO	. Additional conditions: <u>sic</u>	pedestriar traffic or ingress ON SHALL BE REMOVED FROM
judoment may revoke this t	agreed that the City Manager permit with or without cause see or liability whatsoever.	r in his sole an! exclusive at any time prior to its expir-
\$300,000 combined single death and property damage cate stating that such into the City. Permittee fits officers and employees (including reasonable atto	surance will not be cancelled urther agrees to indeminify d s harmless for all claims, de	rom claims of bodily injury, or such insurance, a certifi- divithout 30 days prior notice and hold the City of Portland, emands, losses and expenses defense thereof) arising out
	<u>S.</u>	City Manager

Date: 9/13/83

1

• • •	APPLICAT	TON FOR	RPERMIT	'n	Contract to the second
B.O.C.A.	LSE GROUP	******	0	2202 ¹	FRWII IZZIHI :
(",, (1.1),()A.,	TYPE OF CONSTRUC	TION			Ì
ZONING LOCATION					N 1V1 4 1983
To the CHIEF OF BUILD	ING & INSPECTION.	ERVICES, Po	RILAND, MAINE	C1	IY of POULTS AND
I The undersigned here! y	upple for a permit to er	cct, alier, repair	derrolish, move	or install the fallov	ving residing, s ructuit.
equipment or change use in Ordinance of the Circof LOCATION					
LOCATION 1. Owner's name and add	612 Congress Stre	3¢	any summittee n	Fire i	ollowing specifications:
3. Contractor's rame and	address Brian O'Ne	u Rollin. u Vital.	eciation	Const. r. Tele	hone 175-5919
Proposed use of building Lest use status No. st	Printing Busines	······································		*****	No. of sheets
Lest use same	**********	************	*********	N	o families
Material	ories Heat	Styl	troof		o. ramines
Other by ildings on same lost Estimated contractural cost		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ور به میمودددن	* ****
FIELD INSPECT JE -Mr.		•	•	Appeal Fec.	***********
· ALLACY IN STEEL OF THE PARTY	@ 775-5451	*****	-	Base Fee	
To all paint 5° x 17		ووفيلو سريع		Late Fee	
alds) 12 ft, akve	ridevalk,	es or part:	ing (north	TOTAL	s 24.00
,	*		v .	1 1	ε.
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Samp of Si	pecial Conditions
ISSUE PERMIT TO PRIM	Mers, Dic 612	CUKRESS SI	. 04101	THE STATE OF THE S	
1.444	•	,	• **	in the second se	
NOTE TO APPLICANT: S	eparate permits are requ	ired by the incl	allers and subcen	tractors of heating	v. plumbing alongrical
and mechanicals.				,	s. Printed of Creenings
		Ł			
	, ner			-	
Is any plumbing it, lived in	this work?	Wan ao all	neniant	la transfer	
an administration to the made to	Duone sewer!	If must see	194 in management #.		
The state of the s	UL DIALE	i-i af.i a.	Arras and Ind. I	1 1 -	
Size, front					
	· · · · · · · · IV: AIPFIBLOT CHIM	77/31/6	'limina	***	
Framing Lumber—Kind Size Girder Studs (outside walls and carry					
The farmer of the state blief Cities	ying partitions) 2x4-16" (O. C. Bridging i	n every floor and	Max. on cen	ters
A Committee of the contract of	ist moet	, 2na	3rd		
On centers: ;; Maximum span;	131 11001	ZΠC	3rd		· • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f one mory building with mas					
	1	F A CARACE			
No. cars now accommodated or	n same lot to be acr	Commodated	musahan a a	ercial cars to be a	Comp. odarad
a spaine be	done other toan miner to	pairs to cars ha	bitually stored in	the proposed bu	clding?
SECHOVALS BY.	DATi	ε	MIS	CELLANEOUS	
VIILDING INSPECTION—I	PLANT CAMINER	Will wor	k require disturbi	ng of any *ree on a	onbli street?
UILDING CODE:		Will the	/\ re he in observa of	f the above of	a de la companya de l
ire Dept.		to see th	an the State and	City requirement	a person competen
les th Dept.:		are obse	rved? Yes	* demanded.	- becoming mercio
,		YIMMEN	HI.	•	
	gnature of Applicant	CIMMUM.	アンシン	Phone #	773-7500
The second secon	ype Name of shove	ames H. Pri	.CG		3 2 3 3 411
	a# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Quiei		
		<u> </u>	and Addre	ss	
		-			έω.

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

AMPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR